Project
Number

604688
606284
605110
605146
600220
602094
605034
29492

FFYs 2012-15 TIP - First Tier List of Projects

Municipality(s)

Belmont, Watertown

Boston

Brookline

Salem

Beverly

Lynn

Natick

Bedford, Billerica, Burlington

Staff Recommended First Tier List of Projects -
FFYs 2012-15 TIP Development

Project

Project Name Cost
Trapelo Road $14,591,678
Improvements to Commonwealth Ave, phase 2 $11,507,814
Gateway East $4,350,000
Canal Street $6,600,000
Route 1A (Rantoul Street ) $15,143,094
Route 129 (Broadway) $4,600,000
Route 27 (North Main Street) $10,129,579
Middlesex Turnpike Improvement Project, phase 3 $19,200,000

In Staff Recommendation - not included in total

Total: $66,930,487

Project
Evaluation
Rank
#1, 98 points
#2, 93 points
#3, 79 points
#3, 79 points
#5, 77 points
#5, 77 points
#7, 74 points
#8, 73 points
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