## FFYs 2012-15 TIP - First Tier List of Projects

Project Number	Municipality(s)	Project Name	Project Cost	Project Evaluation Rank
604688	Belmont, Watertown	Trapelo Road	\$14,591,678	#1, 98 points
606284	Boston	Improvements to Commonwealth Ave, phase 2	\$11,507,814	#2, 93 points
605110	Brookline	Gateway East	\$4,350,000	#3, 79 points
605146	Salem	Canal Street	\$6,600,000	#3, 79 points
600220	Beverly	Route 1A (Rantoul Street )	\$15,143,094	#5, 77 points
602094	Lynn	Route 129 (Broadway)	\$4,600,000	#5, 77 points
605034	Natick	Route 27 (North Main Street)	\$10,129,579	#7, 74 points
29492	Bedford, Billerica, Burlington	Middlesex Turnpike Improvement Project, phase 3	\$19,200,000	#8, 73 points
		Total:	\$66,930,487	

In Staff Recommendation - not included in total